The List Store

The List Division of Washington Marketing Group
Presents:

Christian Conservative Coalition

Usage Cont. on

Updated: July 2024, Next Update: July 2025

Summary: These conservative donors put their
checkbook where their heart is. They are steadfast
supporters of Pro-life & Moral Issues, Tax Reform,
Limited Government, American Sovereignty, Social
Security& free-market Health Care Reform, Border
Security, and a Strong National Defense. They give and
give to conservative candidates for National office and
to issues. These are devout traditional Christians from
an array of denominations, having committed faith -

In God We Trust.

Total File: 1,124,506

Last 6 Month Donors: 112,935
Last 12 Month Donors: 270,833
Last 24 Month Donors: 295,817
$100+ Donors: 473,512

$1,000+ Donors: 139,351

Cost: $125/M

Dollar Selects: $10/M

$100+: $15/M

$1,000+: $20/M

Recent Select: $5/M
Telemarketing: $25/M

*Free landline and/or cell phone appends on T/M

Email or FTP Delivery: $75/F
Usually within 12 hours

Minimum Direct Mail Order: SM
25% Discount to recognized broker

Contact: The List Store
Bill Shaker: 703-201-9343,
william.shaker@twmg.com
Velma Anne Ruth:
velmaanne@theliststore.net

Usage
2016 Committee

Alliance Defending Freedom

American Center for Law & Justice x 14
American Conservative Union x 2
American Family Business Council x 2
Ann Wagner for Congress

Barry Goldwater Institute x 2

Billy Graham Evangelistic Association
Cardinal Institute

Carson America (Ben Carson for President) x 6
Center for Arizona Policy

Chosen People

Christendom College

Christian Seniors Association x 4
Citizen Leader Coalition x 2

Citizens United Foundation

Concerned Women for America x 2
Dallas Theological Seminary

Endurance Warranty Services

Epoch Times

Focus on the Family

Freedom Foundation of Washington
Georgia Center for Opportunity x 3
Help Hospitalized Veterans

Human Coalition

Institute for Justice

Institute on Religion and Democracy
Internal Audit

Jerusalem Prayer Team x 3

Jewish Voice Ministries International x Rollout

Continued on Page 2
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TOTAL

Postal Mail

Month

Month

Month

$10+ Donors

106,105

263,253

288,220

1,037,181

$25+ Donors

91,009

239,871

264,432

707,482

$100+ Donors

48,157

160,593

182,230

473,512

$500+ Donors

12,100

39,061

46,356

206,842

$1000+ Donors

5,898

19,269

23,228

139,351
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Usage Continued

March for Life Education and Defense Fund x 2
Missionary Assoc. Mary Immaculate x Rollout
Mitt Romney for President x Rollout

National Committee for Faith and Family x 4
National Pro-Life Alliance x 10

National Right to Work Committee

National Taxpayers Union

National Veterans Foundation

Nora Lam Ministries

Passages America Israel

Republican Governors Association x 2
Republican National Committee

Rockford Institute x 2, Rollout

Rule of Law Committee x 2

Santorum for President

Save Jerusalem

South Dakotans for Responsible Government
Summit Ministries

The Conservative Caucus x 2

The Navigators

Toomey for Senate x 2
U.S. Money Reserve x 2
Welch for Senate



