The List Store

The List Division of Washington Marketing Group

Presents:

The List Store The Westerging Marketing Group WWW.twmg.com

Christian Conservative Coalition

Usage Cont. on Page 2

Updated: July 2024, Next Update: July 2025

Summary: These conservative donors put their checkbook where their heart is. They are steadfast supporters of Pro-life & Moral Issues, Tax Reform, Limited Government, American Sovereignty, Social Security& free-market Health Care Reform, Border Security, and a Strong National Defense. They give and give to conservative candidates for National office and to issues. These are devout traditional Christians from an array of denominations, having committed faith -*In God We Trust.*

Total File: 1,124,506

Last 6 Month Donors: 112,935 Last 12 Month Donors: 270,833 Last 24 Month Donors: 295,817 \$100+ Donors: 473,512 \$1,000+ Donors: 139,351 Cost: \$125/M Dollar Selects: \$10/M \$100+: \$15/M \$1,000+: \$20/M Recent Select: \$5/M Telemarketing: \$25/M *Free landline and/or cell phone appends on T/M

Email or FTP Delivery: \$75/F *Usually within 12 hours*

Minimum Direct Mail Order: 5M 25% Discount to recognized broker

<u>Usage</u>

2016 Committee Alliance Defending Freedom American Center for Law & Justice x 14 American Conservative Union x 2 American Family Business Council x 2 Ann Wagner for Congress Barry Goldwater Institute x 2 Billy Graham Evangelistic Association **Cardinal Institute** Carson America (Ben Carson for President) x 6 Center for Arizona Policy **Chosen People** Christendom College Christian Seniors Association x 4 Citizen Leader Coalition x 2 Citizens United Foundation Concerned Women for America x 2 Dallas Theological Seminary **Endurance Warranty Services Epoch** Times Focus on the Family Freedom Foundation of Washington Georgia Center for Opportunity x 3 Help Hospitalized Veterans Human Coalition Institute for Justice Institute on Religion and Democracy Internal Audit Jerusalem Prayer Team x 3 Jewish Voice Ministries International x Rollout

Continued on Page 2

Postal Mail	0-6 Month	0-12 Month	0-24 Month	TOTAL
\$10+ Donors	106,105	263,253	288,220	1,037,181
\$25+ Donors	91,009	239,871	264,432	707,482
\$100+ Donors	48,157	160,593	182,230	473,512
\$500+ Donors	12,100	39,061	46,356	206,842
\$1000+ Donors	5,898	19,269	23,228	139,351

Contact: The List Store Bill Shaker: 703-201-9343, william.shaker@twmg.com Velma Anne Ruth: velmaanne@theliststore.net

Usage Continued

March for Life Education and Defense Fund x 2 Missionary Assoc. Mary Immaculate x Rollout Mitt Romney for President x Rollout National Committee for Faith and Family x 4 National Pro-Life Alliance x 10 National Right to Work Committee National Taxpayers Union National Veterans Foundation Nora Lam Ministries Passages America Israel Republican Governors Association x 2 Republican National Committee Rockford Institute x 2, Rollout Rule of Law Committee x 2 Santorum for President Save Jerusalem South Dakotans for Responsible Government Summit Ministries The Conservative Caucus x 2 The Navigators Toomey for Senate x 2 U.S. Money Reserve x 2 Welch for Senate